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DEALS





 
              Brightking BK12009002-H
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Brightking
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                1.8kV 3kA ±20% Plugin  Glass Discharge Tube ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Box:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.2687
                      	$ 1.34
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.2077
                       
                        $0.2186
                      	$ 10.39
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1676
                       
                        $0.1971
                      	$ 25.14
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1448
                       
                        $0.1703
                      	$ 144.80
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1347
                       
                        $0.1584
                      	$ 269.40
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1286
                       
                        $0.1512
                      	$ 643.00



 
              In Stock: 605
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  